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M Milton Park

Abingdon Marathon 2014

19th October 2014

RESULT

Pos. Bib
1 423
2 786
3 1039
4 187
5 260
6 123
7 288
8 1066
9 41
10 459
11 557
12 315
13 113
14 914
15 117
16 747
17 181
18 186
19 8
20 1077
21 1064
22 303
23 603
24 915
25 757
26 273
27 270
28 170
29 126

30 685
31 430
32 201
33 970
34 380
35 318
36 594
37 1001
38 524
39 158
40 735
41 983
42 149
43 374
44 389
45 206
46 540
47 890
48 549
49 413
50 1
51 521
52 631
53 264
54 821
55 67
56 1033
57 774
58 655
59 403
60 33
61 608
62 556
63 958
64 850
65 108
66 826
67 950
68 132
69 1057
70 528

Time

02:32:35
02:32:51
02:33:49
02:34:11
02:38:32
02:40:57
02:42:24
02:42:37
02:44:41
02:44:51
02:44:57
02:44:59
02:45:28
02:46:53
02:47:23
02:48:45
02:48:50
02:49:06
02:49:06
02:49:39
02:50:22
02:50:37
02:51:32
02:52:07
02:52:08
02:52:13
02:52:15
02:52:19
02:52:22
02:52:38
02:52:40
02:54:51
02:55:01
02:55:10
02:55:16
02:55:23
02:55:37
02:55:41
02:56:00
02:56:23
02:56:33
02:56:57
02:57:03
02:57:53
02:58:06
02:58:16
02:58:18
02:58:21
02:58:22
02:58:33
02:58:33
02:58:36
02:58:41
02:58:43
02:58:51
03:00:05
03:00:08
03:00:15
03:00:40
03:00:52
03:00:52
03:00:57
03:01:23
03:01:40
03:01:45
03:01:55
03:02:13
03:02:29
03:02:42
03:03:10

Name

Chris Jordan
Alistair Pickburn
Alun Myers

Lewis Chalk

Paul Fernandez
David Broadley
Matthew King
Gary Till

Andrew Mitchell
Jason Smith
Simon Sikora
Ryan Snell
Alistair Palmer
Nicholas Jones
Lee Smith
Stephen O'Halloran
Jonathon Stephens
Tom Rowles

Neil Wicks
Matthew East
Sophie Carter
Garry Smart
Yakov Kozlov
Stuart Henderson
Tim. Jones

lan Hunter
Andrew Griggs
Simon Martin
Gary Blaber
Scott Watkins
Gareth Bowden
Mark Furnace
Michael Kerrigan
Nick Briffitt
Steven William Parry
Michael Leong
Martin George
Alasdair Marshall
David Williams
Paul Davies
Jason Webb
Richard Bailey
Matthew Dowle
Nick Silcox

Will Raybould
Jim Collins

Mark Esteban Protheroe
Keith Taylor

Chris Brookman
William Campbell-Barnard
John Oakes

John Sandhu
David Cantwell
Estelle Damant
Dan Afshar
James Felce
Michael Gregory
Gavin Rennie
Robert White
Alan Ginn

Pearce Phillips
Mark Woodus
Jonathan Godfrey
James Leonard-Morgan
Trevor Wilkinson
lan Lambourn
Andy Lane
James Connell
Eleina Bayne
Stephen Turpie

Timing & Results Service by HS Sports Ltd Tel: 01260 275708

Club

Leicester Coritanian AC

New Forest Runners

Victoria Park Harriers and Tow
Stubbington Green Runners
Abingdon AC

Army Athletics Association
Thames Valley Harriers
Headington RR

Marlow Striders
Winchester & District AC
Wargrave Runners

Oxford City AC

Barnsley Harriers

Great Western Runners
Low Fell RC

Ealing Eagles Running Club
Stratford Upon Avon AC
Army Athletics Association
Belgrave Harriers
Teignbridge Trotters
Gubkin University

Army Athletics Association
Vale Of Aylesbury AC
Alchester Running Club
Lordshill Road Runners
Cobra Running & Triathlon Club
Marshall Milton Keynes AC
Bristol and West AC (est. 1882
Brackley and District RC
Ipswich Jaffa RC

Marshall Milton Keynes AC
Weston Athletic Club
Ipswich Jaffa RC

Clapham Chasers

Llanelli AC

Lordshill Road Runners
Sutton Runners

Centurion RC

Portsmouth Joggers
Hailsham Harriers

Human Energy AC

MK Lakeside Runners
Hart Road Runners
Dorset Doddlers

Woodstock Harriers AC
West 4 Harriers

Southampton AC
Reading Roadrunners
Dartford Road Runners

City of Hull AC

Spa Striders

White Horse Harriers
UKnetrunner.co.UK

London Heathside Runners AC
Army Athletics Association
Maidstone Harriers
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Gender

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male

Gender
Pos

© 00 ~NO O WNEPR

67

Class

==L

M40

==

M40
M40

=L

M40
M40

==

M40
F35
M50

M40
M50
M40

M40
M40

M40
M40
M40
M40
M40

M40
M40
M50
M40
M40

M40
M40
M40
M40

M40
M50
M40
M40

M40

M50
M40
M40
M40

M40
M40
M50
M40
M40

M40

Class Chip Chip
Pos Time Pos
1 02:32:35 1
2 02:32:51 2
3 02:33:49 3
4 02:34:11 4
1 02:38:31 5
5 02:40:57 6
6 02:42:24 7
7 02:42:37 8
2 02:44:41 9
3 02:44:51 10
8 02:44:52 11
9 02:44:59 12
10 02:45:25 13
11 02:46:51 14
4 02:47:16 15
5 02:48:45 16
12 02:48:50 17
13 02:49:03 18
14 02:49:06 19
6 02:49:36 20
1 02:50:21 21
1 02:50:34 22
15 02:51:23 23
7 02:52:06 24
2 02:52:08 25
8 02:52:12 27
16 02:52:09 26
9 02:52:15 28

10 02:52:20 29
17 02:52:28 30
11 02:52:37 31
12 02:54:50 32
13 02:55:01 33
14 02:55:05 34
15 02:55:16 35
18 02:55:18 36
19 02:55:34 37
16 02:55:39 38
17 02:55:58 39
3 02:56:23 40
18 02:56:31 41
19 02:56:55 42
20 02:57:03 43
20 02:57:49 45
21 02:57:48 44
22 02:58:12 46
23 02:58:17 49
21 02:58:14 47
22 02:58:16 48
24 02:58:29 50
4 02:58:29 51
25 02:58:31 52
26 02:58:41 54
1 02:58:39 53
27 02:58:46 55
23 02:59:55 57
24 02:59:49 56
5 03:00:04 58
28 03:00:35 61
29 03:00:41 62
30 03:00:31 60
25 03:00:26 59
31 03:01:07 63
26 03:01:29 64
32 03:01:45 65
6 03:01:48 66
33 03:02:07 67
34 03:02:23 69
2 03:02:22 68
35 03:03:08 71

Corrected: 07/06/18 08:17:56
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RESULT

Pos.

71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140

Bib

84
13
610
675
25
54
2
246
144
360
409
916
982
668
1056
105
906
280
553
435
663
437
410
388
844
552
647
771
333
242
424
881
1051
945
918
101
338
640
180
306
417
657
987
662
304
717
1070
943
146
851
580
221
630
602
907
941
700
251
836
579
438
621
535
871
175
456
362
948
852
484

Time

03:03:16
03:03:25
03:03:40
03:03:55
03:03:58
03:04:02
03:04:06
03:04:16
03:04:20
03:04:23
03:04:48
03:05:04
03:05:10
03:05:13
03:05:14
03:05:19
03:05:27
03:05:37
03:05:41
03:05:48
03:05:49
03:05:49
03:05:57
03:06:26
03:06:36
03:06:42
03:07:07
03:07:09
03:07:11
03:07:33
03:07:38
03:07:41
03:07:42
03:07:53
03:07:55
03:07:56
03:07:58
03:07:59
03:07:59
03:08:30
03:08:35
03:08:40
03:08:49
03:08:52
03:08:58
03:09:02
03:09:26
03:09:34
03:09:36
03:09:45
03:10:03
03:10:11
03:10:25
03:10:46
03:10:55
03:11:08
03:11:19
03:11:33
03:11:33
03:11:33
03:12:16
03:12:28
03:12:41
03:12:49
03:13:34
03:14:19
03:14:39
03:14:43
03:15:03
03:15:06

Name

Andrew White
Michael Deering
Daniel Campion
Andrew Smith
Chris Gay

Cy Gearing

Karl Spielmann
Per Christian Berg
Tom Chalk

John Grant
Kathryn Chapman
Adam Hinton
Andrew May
Malcolm Mcdonald
Mark Gray
Benedict Pollard
Nigel Sullivan
James Leavesley
James Scotney
Thomas Healy
David Vickers
Scott Pulley

Chris Taylor
Carolyn Wilkinson
Ollie Stoten
Winston Woodward
Matthew Brown
Patrick Ashcroft
Ben Jacobs
Charlotte Black
Melissa Venables
David Knight
Andrew Baker
Christian Long
Tadeusz Gumulka
James White
Myshola Kirkham
Philip Howard
Ben Friend

Paul Edwards
David Matthew
Amanda Deavy
David Stott

Tony Conway
Michael Stainton
Lauren Clark
Nicola Jefferson
David Bowen
Andrew Gaches
Nathan Blake
Robert Storey
Stevie Dodd
Robert Benham
Martin Winch
Bonnie Van Wilgenburg
Alan Reynolds
David Lewis
Chris Furniss
Corin Wiltshire
Alex Frost

Emily Antcliffe
Steve Hollier
Graham Ferris
Andrew Budgell
Gavin Lacey
Steve Edwards
Oliver Slocombe
Chris Norris

Paul Yat Ming Lee
Michael Woodward

Timing & Results Service by HS Sports Ltd Tel: 01260 275708

Club

Didcot Runners
Lordshill Road Runners
Reading Roadrunners
Newmarket Joggers
BRJ Run and Tri

Bishops Stortford RC
Hogweed Trotters
Steel City Striders RC

Eynsham Road Runners
Burnham Joggers

Centurion RC
Scunthorpe and District AC

Spa Striders

Dunstable RRC
Littledown Harriers

Shetland AAC
Spa Striders

Pontypridd Roadents RC

San Domenico RRC
Coventry Godiva Harriers

Spa Striders
Northbrook Athletic Club

Portsmouth Joggers
Serpentine RC

Army Athletics Association
Brackley and District RC

Eynsham Road Runners

Lordshill Road Runners
Northbrook Athletic Club

Witney Road Runners
Halesowen ACC
Basingstoke & Mid Hants AC
Swindon Striders

North Somerset AC

Witney Road Runners

City Of Salisbury AC & RC
Eastleigh RC

Bourton Road Runners Club

Kidlington RC
Pitsea RC
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Gender

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Gender
Pos

68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
4
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
5
90
91
92
93
94
6
7
95
96
97
98
99
8
100
101
102
103

104
105
106
10
11
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
12
114
115
116
117
118
13
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127

Class

EZ=LELL

M40
M40

M40
F35

M40
M40
M40
M40
M40

M50
M40

M40
F35
M40
M50
M50
F35
F35

M40
M40
M40
M40
M40

M50
M40
M40
M40
M40

M60
M40
M40
M50
M50

M40

Class Chip Chip
Pos Time Pos

27 03:03:06 70
28 03:03:20 72
29 03:03:22 74
30 03:03:20 73
31 03:03:50 75
36 03:03:55 76
37 03:04:04 77
32 03:04:14 79
33 03:04:06 78
38 03:04:17 80
2 03:04:44 81
34 03:04:54 83
39 03:05:01 85
40 03:05:10 86
41 03:05:14 87
42 03:04:59 84
43 03:05:20 88
35 03:05:31 90
36 03:04:52 82
7 03:05:27 89
44 03:05:34 92
37 03:05:31 91
45 03:05:51 94
3 03:06:15 95
38 03:06:28 96
39 03:05:36 93
40 03:06:59 98
41 03:07:04 99
42 03:06:30 97
4 03:07:26 101
5 03:07:32 102
43 03:07:24 100
46 03:07:40 103
47 03:07:47 106
44 03:07:44 104
48 03:07:46 105
6 03:07:54 108
45 03:07:59 109
46 03:07:53 107
47 03:08:10 110
49 03:08:27 111

7 03:08:29 112
50 03:08:48 114
8 03:08:46 113
9 03:08:50 116
8 03:08:48 115
9 03:09:14 118

48 03:09:01 117
51 03:09:29 119
52 03:09:35 120
53 03:10:02 122
54 03:10:07 123
55 03:09:48 121
49 03:10:37 124
3 03:10:44 125
10 03:11:01 128
56 03:11:04 129
57 03:11:26 130
58 03:10:58 127
59 03:10:50 126
4 03:12:10 132
1 03:12:15 133
60 03:12:07 131
61 03:12:31 134
11 03:13:24 135
12 03:14:17 136
50 03:14:24 137
51 03:14:24 138
62 03:15:00 139
52 03:15:02 140

Corrected: 07/06/18 08:17:56
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RESULT

Pos.

141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210

Bib

197
467
492
112
1105
999
699
1101
241
968
372
345
279
353
714
230
22
1042
31
350
369
111
190
909
86
866
202
1024
779
746
139
148
542
1044
255
6
722
797
937
784
196
223
972
1106
654
57
384
858
1088
4
576
584
566
903
1041
61
828
900
252
95
296
570
887
994
468
1082
85
282
224
801

Time

03:15:12
03:15:17
03:15:38
03:15:56
03:16:02
03:16:02
03:16:08
03:16:12
03:16:15
03:16:22
03:16:23
03:16:27
03:16:33
03:16:34
03:16:40
03:17:21
03:17:25
03:18:13
03:18:19
03:18:31
03:18:40
03:18:48
03:18:52
03:18:55
03:19:17
03:19:26
03:19:43
03:19:44
03:19:48
03:19:50
03:20:04
03:20:13
03:20:20
03:20:21
03:20:28
03:20:54
03:21:02
03:21:13
03:21:16
03:21:22
03:21:24
03:21:26
03:21:34
03:22:07
03:22:07
03:22:16
03:22:27
03:22:34
03:22:36
03:22:41
03:22:54
03:22:56
03:22:57
03:22:59
03:22:59
03:23:12
03:23:18
03:23:21
03:23:23
03:23:25
03:23:31
03:23:34
03:24:06
03:24:14
03:24:34
03:24:37
03:25:24
03:25:46
03:25:50
03:26:08

Name

Kevin Goddard
Andy Tucker
Gerard Short
Chris Nicholson
Robin Barrett
Mark Causebrook
Mark Simms
Scott Shepherd
David Moody
James Wildgoose
Simon Myers
Paul Dicker
Michael Philpott
Paul Deasy

Rob Body
Marcus Catlin
Alain Torri
Maurice Marulli-De-Barletta
Tom Slevin

Mark Harriott
Davie Stafford
Arthur Mcewan-James
Jamie Bird

Craig Dixon
Matthew Dunn
Matthew Griffiths
Martin Fray

Matt Bailey
Michael Sadler
James O'Shea
Denise Bridges
Andrew Sears
John Tansley
Matt Buck

Barry Brierley
Robert Sharp
Graham King
Andrew Mckillop
Simon Walker
Thomas Dixon
Lucy Zirbser
Graham Cook
Anthony Hall
Rikki Jones
Ruth Chalmers
Jon Turbutt

Jay Macdonald
Marcus Hooper
Paul Silcock
Andrew Olden
Edward Milbourn
Kern Roberts
John Gosling
Martyn Taylor
Nayan Sthanakiya
Geoff Ponter
Mike Hart

Luke Baker
Aidan Mahony
Tom Poynton
Kenny Lowies
Steven Church
Nick Teige
Lee-Paul Field
Matt Grote

Paul Adam
Daniel Reeves
Ross Marden
Daniel Jones
Richard Stone

Timing & Results Service by HS Sports Ltd Tel: 01260 275708

Club

Marshall Milton Keynes AC
Hardley Runners

Northbrook Athletic Club

Ipswich Jaffa RC
Hungerford Hares RC

Peel Road Runners
Fairlands Valley Spartans
Eynsham Road Runners

Dorset Doddlers
UKnetrunner.co.UK

Compton Harriers RC
Derwent Runners (Derby)
North Norfolk Beach Runners

Woodstock Harriers AC
Highworth RC

Didcot Runners

St Albans Striders
Eynsham Road Runners
Chiltern Harriers AC
Sandhurst Joggers
Tunbridge Wells Harriers
Maidenhead AC

St Albans Striders
SeeSaw
Wimborne AC

Newmarket Joggers

Runnymede Runners

Serpentine RC
Headington RR

lvanhoe Runners

Army Athletics Association
Newbury AC
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Gender

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Gender
Pos

128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
14
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
15
167
168
169
16
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194

Class

M40
M40
M40
M40
M
M
M40

Class Chip Chip
Pos Time Pos

63 03:15:09 142
64 03:15:08 141
65 03:15:25 143
66 03:15:50 147
53 03:15:47 145
54 03:15:54 149
67 03:15:59 150
55 03:16:00 151
56 03:15:49 146
57 03:16:14 153
58 03:15:40 144
68 03:15:53 148
59 03:16:04 152
69 03:16:27 155
13 03:16:19 154
60 03:17:11 157
70 03:16:29 156
14 03:17:37 158
61 03:17:37 159
71 03:18:11 160
62 03:18:15 162
63 03:18:35 163
72 03:18:39 164
64 03:18:50 165
65 03:18:13 161
73 03:19:14 169
15 03:19:03 166
74 03:19:09 167
16 03:19:10 168
66 03:19:37 173
10 03:19:26 170
75 03:20:00 175
76 03:19:31 171
67 03:19:33 172
i 03:19:56 174
78 03:20:47 177
79 03:20:43 176
80 03:21:01 179
81 03:21:03 182
68 03:21:20 184
11 03:21:01 180
69 03:20:53 178
70 03:21:16 183
71 03:21:02 181
5 03:21:53 186
82 03:22:04 187
72 03:21:50 185
83 03:22:17 190
84 03:22:05 188
85 03:22:36 193
73 03:22:15 189
74 03:22:40 194
86 03:22:34 192
75 03:22:52 198
87 03:22:40 195
17 03:23:00 200
88 03:23:07 203
76 03:22:49 197
89 03:22:28 191
90 03:22:48 196
91 03:22:52 199
92 03:23:04 202
' 03:23:00 201
78 03:23:51 204
93 03:24:25 206
79 03:23:53 205
80 03:25:08 207
94 03:25:10 208
81 03:25:25 211
82 03:25:29 212

Corrected: 07/06/18 08:17:56
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RESULT

Pos.

211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280

Bib

305
330
398
804
351
182
734
848
98
27
686
1094
48
326
142
498
991
815
600
120
791
141
899
87
414
926
1078
825
466
177
1053
800
646
1023
512
495
310
518
701
681
558
1061
207
921
995
767
59
81
1034
272
1068
485
1049
545
154
605
889
462
88
451
1021
1014
1104
715
487
692
723
736
846
499

Time

03:26:10
03:26:11
03:26:19
03:26:21
03:26:22
03:26:25
03:26:28
03:26:37
03:26:44
03:26:48
03:26:49
03:26:52
03:26:53
03:26:54
03:27:01
03:27:03
03:27:09
03:27:22
03:27:22
03:27:53
03:28:12
03:28:13
03:28:35
03:28:37
03:28:37
03:28:45
03:28:52
03:29:04
03:29:15
03:29:27
03:29:34
03:29:49
03:29:52
03:30:17
03:30:30
03:30:33
03:30:47
03:30:53
03:30:56
03:31:00
03:31:10
03:31:23
03:31:26
03:31:40
03:31:45
03:31:54
03:32:16
03:32:21
03:32:24
03:32:41
03:33:09
03:33:09
03:33:32
03:33:33
03:33:37
03:33:37
03:33:47
03:33:52
03:33:54
03:34:03
03:34:20
03:34:45
03:34:46
03:35:11
03:35:25
03:35:26
03:35:43
03:36:14
03:36:18
03:36:32

Name

Duncan Baber
Mark Gamage
Nick Wenban-Smith
Neil Preddy
Steve Duffy
Peter Coleman-Smith
Clare Hinton
Richard Man
Paul Bond

David Reeves
Neil Jones

Ryan Kaye
Peter Sweeney
Brian Grieves
Elizabeth Mcqgill
Paul Thomas
Jamie Turnbull
David Field

Kate Maslin
Martin llott
Kenneth Pyper
Peter King

Tom Fry

Sally Ford

Clive Daniels
Steven Winship
Robert Slater
Angie Sadler
Anna Jenkins
Scott Farnell
Phil Wright

Beth Caldwell
Gary Bryan
Joseph Besser
Michelle Davies
Richard Kennedy
Kevin Byrne
Mike Lemon
Shamir Patel
Jon Leigh
Andrew Burgess
Wayne Perkins
Daniel Foster
Jan Rasmussen
Edward Coughlan
Steven Selby
Howard Simons
Toby Cartwright
Leo Brooke-Little
Sandra Wolanski
Chris Mulford
Pierre Lacrouts
Stuart Hambling
Axel Wellpott
Nigel Clark
Adam Marcinowicz
Laura Gush
Simon Thompson
Matt Smith
Joanna King
Alan Purkiss
Jade Rolfe

Dave Spooner
lain Downton
Lisa Wilkinson
Colin Haylock
Peter Marshall
Sharon Davies
Neil Hynes
Russell Garner

Timing & Results Service by HS Sports Ltd Tel: 01260 275708

Club

Alchester Running Club

Woodstock Harriers AC

Spa Striders
Woking AC

Didcot Runners

Marshall Milton Keynes AC
Miele

Swindon Striders

Reading Roadrunners
Abingdon AC

Almost Athletes

Hedge End Running Club
Datchet Dashers

UKnetrunner.co.UK
Leighton Fun Runners

Army Athletics Association
Tewkesbury AC

Fairlands Valley Spartans

Bearbrook Running Club
Clapham Chasers
Stubbington Green Runners
Running Forever RC

Slinn Allstars

Stubbington Green Runners

Quantock Harriers
Brackley and District RC
Woodstock Harriers AC
Headington RR

Army Athletics Association

The Stragglers Running Club

Fleet & Crookham AC

The Stragglers Running Club
Romsey Road Runners
North Norfolk Beach Runners

UKnetrunner.co.UK
British Airways AC

Centurion RC
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Gender

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male

Gender
Pos

195
196
197
198
199
200
17
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
18
208
209
210
19
211
212
213
214
20
215
216
217
21
22
218
219
23
220
221
24
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
25
236
237
238
239
240
241
26
242
243
27
244
245
246
247
28
248
249
29
250
251

Class

M50
M40
M40
M50
M
M50
F35
M
M40
M
M40
M
M50
M40
F35
M40

Class Chip Chip
Pos Time Pos

18 03:26:06 217
95 03:25:41 214
96 03:25:21 210
19 03:26:02 215
83 03:26:07 218
20 03:25:12 209
12 03:26:08 219
84 03:26:22 221
97 03:26:29 224
85 03:26:24 223
98 03:26:04 216
86 03:25:29 213
21 03:26:20 220
99 03:26:22 222
13 03:26:39 225
100 03:26:51 227
87 03:26:57 229
88 03:26:52 228

6 03:26:49 226
22 03:27:36 233
101 03:27:40 235
102 03:27:59 236
89 03:28:04 237
14 03:27:33 232
103 03:27:23 230
90 03:27:38 234
91 03:27:30 231

1 03:28:47 239

7 03:29:04 241
92 03:28:18 238
23 03:28:49 240

8 03:29:27 243
104 03:29:18 242
93 03:29:36 245

9 03:29:47 246
94 03:30:06 248
2 03:30:08 249

24 03:29:35 244
105 03:30:14 250
25 03:30:32 251
106 03:29:57 247
26 03:30:50 253
95 03:30:57 254
107 03:30:49 252
96 03:31:33 256
108 03:31:17 255
97 03:31:56 259
98 03:31:44 258
109 03:31:34 257

1 03:32:40 261
99 03:32:15 260
110 03:33:00 265
111 03:32:51 263
112 03:32:40 262
27 03:32:56 264
100 03:33:31 268
10 03:33:16 266
113 03:33:33 269
114 03:33:28 267
15 03:33:41 271

3 03:33:39 270
101 03:33:57 272
115 03:34:05 273
116 03:34:21 274
16 03:34:52 276
117 03:35:01 277
28 03:34:48 275
17 03:36:06 280
102 03:35:32 279
103 03:36:14 282

Corrected: 07/06/18 08:17:56
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RESULT

Pos.

281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330
331
332
333
334
335
336
337
338
339
340
341
342
343
344
345
346
347
348
349
350

Bib

299
74
401
228
250
1029
806
761
901
268
716
208
645
872
481
106
859
339
343
447
997
530
790
742
985
529
483
75
109
352
856
473
319
219
337
590
665
1025
623
1011
1005
234
554
827
419
886
269
802
1081
617
406
240
694
619
79
1111
810
652
666
40
853
442
287
94
160
955
463
713
833
803

Time

03:36:35
03:36:39
03:36:58
03:37:07
03:37:20
03:37:38
03:37:51
03:37:53
03:38:10
03:38:16
03:38:28
03:38:29
03:38:32
03:38:39
03:38:42
03:38:42
03:38:43
03:38:44
03:38:45
03:38:46
03:38:49
03:38:50
03:38:51
03:39:12
03:39:30
03:39:32
03:39:40
03:39:45
03:39:50
03:39:53
03:39:54
03:40:07
03:40:39
03:40:41
03:41:03
03:41:07
03:41:08
03:41:16
03:41:21
03:41:31
03:41:33
03:41:34
03:41:37
03:41:44
03:41:52
03:42:07
03:42:32
03:42:33
03:42:36
03:42:40
03:42:45
03:42:48
03:43:03
03:43:05
03:43:13
03:43:15
03:43:18
03:43:27
03:43:41
03:44:06
03:44:06
03:44:06
03:44:21
03:44:22
03:44:27
03:44:40
03:44:43
03:44:46
03:44:49
03:44:50

Name

Jonathon Errington
Samantha Wharton
Matthew Knight
Miriam Drewett
Peter Grigoleit
Jan Lavis

Linsey Ryall
Christina Walker
Matt Fowler
Dawn Breward
Simon lllingworth Mbe
Gareth Bird
Richard Greenwood
Emilie Fidler
Simon Prytherch
Robert Treadwell
David Pike

John Gilman
Andy Egan
Gavin Parish
Mark Fraser
Tiernan Simmons
David Simpson
Mark Schofield
Phil Mcculloch
Stef Lunn
Nicolas Defillion
Gary Kellett

Inge Dornan
Craig Hooke
Arthur Smith
Stephen Roach
Fay Bromilow
Chris Harrison
Giles Goodland
John Gavin

Nick Waite
Angus Robinson
Kelly Winstone
Jon Greenhalgh
Saul Duck

Alan Roberts
Teresa Blackburn
Luke Bennett
Nik Chapman
Lee Geist

Philip Martin
Richard Morton
Andrew Ives
Mark Ellison
Colin Waters

lan Marriott

Kate Browning
Nicola Smith
Sharon Davidson
Henry Hamilton
Paul Metters
Den Evans
James Lecky
Ally Watson
Laura Watson
Edmund Wallace
Clark Skerratt
Nicola Wood
Lorna Spayne
Ruth Dos Remedios
Joseph Antwi
Debbie Dow
Rhys Henderson
Henry Hirsch

Timing & Results Service by HS Sports Ltd Tel: 01260 275708

Club

Bracknell Forest Runners
Running Forever RC
Coventry Triathletes

David Lloyd Redway Runners
Basingstoke & Mid Hants AC
Burgess Hill Runners

North Norfolk Beach Runners

Brackley and District RC

Alchester Running Club
Cherwell Runners & Joggers
Headington RR

London Heathside Runners AC

Eynsham Road Runners

Kenilworth Runners

Abingdon AC
UKnetrunner.co.UK
Kenilworth Runners

Lordshill Road Runners

Westbury Harriers
City Of Salisbury AC & RC

Vale Of Aylesbury AC
Woodstock Harriers AC

Newmarket Joggers

Razzer's Runners

Stubbington Green Runners
Clapham Chasers

Army Athletics Association
Blackheath and Bromley Harrier
New Forest Runners

Brackley and District RC
Dursley Running Club
Headington RR

Purple Patch Runners

London Heathside Runners AC

Gloucester AC
Serpentine RC
Centurion RC
Biggleswade AC

Wootton Road Runners
BCRC
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Gender

Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male

Gender
Pos

252
30
253
31
254
32
33
34
255
35
256
257
258
36
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
37
270
271
38
272
273
274
39
275
276
277
278
279
40
280
281
282
41
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
201
42
43
44
292
293
45
294
295
46
296
297
47
48
49
298
50
299
300

Class

M50
F35
M
F
M50
F45

F35
M40
F35
M50
M40
M50
F35
M40
M40
M40
M40
M50

===

M40
M40
M40

M40
M40
F35
M40

M40
F35
M40
M50
M40
M50

M40
M40
M50
F35

M40
M40
M50

M50
M50

M50
F35

F35

M40

F45

F35

M60
F35

T

M50

Class
Pos

Chip
Time

Chip
Pos

29 03:36:30 283
18 03:35:26 278
104 03:36:09 281
11 03:36:39 284
30 03:37:07 285

2 03:37:12 286
12 03:37:25 290
19 03:37:13 288
118 03:37:23 289
20 03:37:26 201
31 03:37:12 287
119 03:37:33 292
32 03:38:27 303
21 03:37:58 294
120 03:38:00 295
121 03:38:01 296
122 03:38:26 302
123 03:38:08 299
33 03:38:02 297
105 03:38:03 298
106 03:38:09 300
107 03:37:50 293
124 03:38:27 304
125 03:38:33 305
126 03:39:07 307
13 03:39:12 309
127 03:38:20 301
128 03:39:16 311
22 03:38:46 306
129 03:39:11 308
108 03:39:13 310
130 03:39:26 312
23 03:39:50 314
131 03:39:45 313
34 03:40:22 315
132 03:40:37 317
35 03:40:36 316
109 03:40:37 318
14 03:40:57 322
133 03:40:41 320
134 03:40:53 321
36 03:41:28 325
24 03:40:40 319
110 03:41:27 324
135 03:40:58 323
136 03:41:46 327
37 03:42:05 330
111 03:41:36 326
38 03:42:15 332
39 03:42:28 336
112 03:42:09 331
40 03:41:59 328
25 03:42:00 329
15 03:42:19 333
26 03:42:37 339
113 03:42:32 338
137 03:42:30 337

3 03:42:25 335
114 03:42:21 334
115 03:43:07 340
27 03:43:07 341
116 03:43:36 342
4 03:44:07 348
28 03:43:43 343
16 03:43:43 344
17 03:43:54 345
117 03:44:03 347
18 03:43:58 346
41 03:44:10 349
118 03:44:22 351

Corrected: 07/06/18 08:17:56
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Milton Park
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RESULT

Pos.

351
352
353
354
355
356
357
358
359
360
361
362
363
364
365
366
367
368
369
370
371
372
373
374
375
376
377
378
379
380
381
382
383
384
385
386
387
388
389
390
391
392
393
394
395
396
397
398
399
400
401
402
403
404
405
406
407
408
409
410
411
412
413
414
415
416
417
418
419
420

Bib

386
653
320
725
1075
285
373
30
571
1007
710
258
203
656
748
233
127
193
687
1006
770
873
440
227
960
128
82
166
667
183
834
431
917
49
385
371
817
743
239
238
569
904
244
651
838
103
867
420
726
342
641
453
253
189
377
896
539
880
439
201
336
1072
63
411
496
513
1109
548
564
216

Time

03:45:05
03:45:22
03:45:39
03:45:48
03:45:51
03:45:51
03:46:02
03:46:23
03:46:29
03:46:30
03:46:37
03:47:18
03:47:22
03:47:25
03:47:28
03:47:30
03:47:57
03:47:59
03:48:13
03:48:23
03:48:30
03:48:32
03:48:59
03:49:07
03:49:15
03:49:16
03:49:23
03:49:38
03:49:43
03:50:06
03:50:34
03:50:40
03:51:13
03:51:14
03:51:24
03:51:26
03:51:58
03:52:06
03:52:09
03:52:09
03:52:18
03:52:32
03:52:44
03:52:45
03:52:54
03:52:55
03:53:11
03:53:17
03:53:24
03:53:28
03:53:33
03:53:41
03:53:48
03:53:50
03:53:51
03:53:58
03:54:04
03:54:06
03:54:27
03:54:29
03:54:39
03:54:52
03:55:04
03:55:09
03:55:17
03:55:24
03:55:26
03:55:41
03:55:48
03:55:50

Name

Philip Lister
Mouse Clutterbuck
David Caswell
Sean Heard
Susan Winter
Diane Mattingly
Steve Ferris

Jon Evans

Mark Atkinson
Jill Moore

James Jewell
Victoria Hazell
Andy Mcintyre
Michelle Butler
Paul Phillips

Kim Warner

Nick Maynard
Jane Craigie-Payne
Juile Dalzell
Robert Hardwick
Sean Lang

Tim Calcutt
Martin Hennelly
Nigel Marsh

Ben Smith

Ben Seymour
Derek Powles
Piers Thompson
Darran Shepherd
lan Lowe
Naouele Mchugh
Paul Ewart
Graham Hornsby
Patrick Norris
Nigel Davies
Antoinette Finnegan
Edmund Cohen
Louise Baldwin
Liz Head

Kerry Twinn
Fu-Lok Cheung
Paul Goddard
Hayley Newell
Christopher Lamb
Kelvin Ripley
Peter Hall

Rory Gilmour
Shaun Mullins
Robert Townsend
Richard Hyde
Richard Boese
Mark Messenger
Matthew Gill
Harry Abrahim
Clare Moore
Suzy Robertson
Matt Gardner
Roy Northcott
Miranda Reynolds
Lucy Gettins
Julia Wiblin

Ben Walmsley
Nicola Henman
Adrian Weeks
Nicola Haberland
Richard Lisle
Marc Bostock
Darren Moody
Stephen Child
Kelly Thomas

Timing & Results Service by HS Sports Ltd Tel: 01260 275708

Club

Headington RR
Dursley Running Club
Reading Roadrunners

Army Athletics Association
Lordshill Road Runners

North Wales Road Runners
MK Lakeside Runners
Evesham Vale Running Club

Swindon Striders
Woking AC

Marshall Milton Keynes AC

Bideford AAC

Brackley and District RC
Portsmouth Joggers

Oxford Tri

Sandwell Valley RC

Lordshill Road Runners
Bearbrook Running Club
Running Forever RC

Cherwell Runners & Joggers
Swindon Striders

Sandhurst Joggers

Fairlands Valley Spartans
Paddock Wood AC
Fairlands Valley Spartans
Headington RR

Tewkesbury AC

Ely Runners

Compton Harriers RC
Abingdon AC

Army Athletics Association
Witney Road Runners
Alchester Running Club
Fairlands Valley Spartans

Weston Athletic Club

Aldershot & Farnham AC
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Gender

Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female

Gender
Pos

301
302
303
304
51
52
305
306
307
53
308
54
309
55
310
311
312
56
57
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323
58
324
325
326
327
59
328
60
61
62
329
330
63
331
332
333
334
335
336
337
338
339
340
341
64
65
342
343
66
67
68
344
69
345
70
346
347
348
349
71

Class

M50
M50
M40
M
F
F45
M
M40
M
F35
M50
F35

F45
M40
M50
M40
F35
F45

M40
M50
M40
M40

M40
M40

M40

M40
M40
M40
F35

F35
F35
F35
M40

M40
M40
M50
M50
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40

M40
F35

M40
M40
F35
F45
F45

F35
F35

M40

M40

Class Chip Chip
Pos Time Pos

42 03:44:18 350
43 03:44:43 352
138 03:45:20 356
119 03:44:49 353
19 03:44:57 354

4 03:45:03 355
120 03:45:43 358
139 03:45:26 357
121 03:45:47 359
29 03:46:02 360
44 03:46:12 362
30 03:46:50 364
122 03:46:02 361

5 03:46:55 366
140 03:46:53 365
45 03:46:14 363
141 03:47:35 369
31 03:47:17 367

6 03:47:26 368
123 03:48:21 374
142 03:48:07 371
46 03:47:40 370
143 03:48:14 373
144 03:48:44 377
124 03:48:07 372
125 03:48:38 376
145 03:49:01 379
146 03:49:09 380
126 03:48:25 375
147 03:48:52 378
20 03:49:26 381
127 03:49:37 382
148 03:51:04 387
149 03:50:13 383
150 03:50:38 385
32 03:50:41 386
128 03:50:36 384
33 03:51:22 390
34 03:51:21 388
35 03:51:21 389
151 03:51:26 391
129 03:52:10 395
21 03:52:21 396
152 03:51:35 392
153 03:51:39 393
47 03:51:43 394
48 03:52:55 401
154 03:52:44 399
155 03:52:47 400
156 03:52:28 398
157 03:52:23 397
158 03:53:33 407
130 03:52:55 402
159 03:53:38 409
36 03:52:57 403
22 03:53:11 405
160 03:53:00 404
161 03:53:49 410
37 03:54:09 412

7 03:53:27 406

8 03:53:34 408
131 03:53:58 411
38 03:54:17 413
132 03:54:30 415
39 03:54:21 414
162 03:55:03 418
133 03:55:02 417
134 03:55:26 420
163 03:54:37 416
23 03:55:38 421

Corrected: 07/06/18 08:17:56




Milton Park

Abingdon Marathon 2014
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RESULT

Pos.

421
422
423
424
425
426
427
428
429
430
431
432
433
434
435
436
437
438
439
440
441
442
443
444
445
446
447
448
449
450
451
452
453
454
455
456
457
458
459
460
461
462
463
464
465
466
467
468
469
470
471
472
473
474
475
476
477
478
479
480
481
482
483
484
485
486
487
488
489
490

Bib

768
1040
704
311
449
989
625
1020
464
278
490
1022
298
20
951
349
568
1091
980
609
874
286
1019
728
329
813
405
796
508
546
165
981
1059
684
118
1103
527
754
879
855
245
266
218
294
211
607
475
583
107
212
616
795
1026
271
43
1017
267
839
393
702
300
229
60
293
359
104
1055
920
695
599

Time

03:56:14
03:56:20
03:56:31
03:56:32
03:56:41
03:57:00
03:57:02
03:57:08
03:57:39
03:57:45
03:57:46
03:58:08
03:58:20
03:58:30
03:58:42
03:58:51
03:58:52
03:59:03
03:59:03
03:59:16
03:59:33
03:59:33
03:59:44
03:59:55
03:59:58
04:00:00
04:00:00
04:00:19
04:00:27
04:00:28
04:00:49
04:00:57
04:00:59
04:01:00
04:01:36
04:01:37
04:01:47
04:01:57
04:02:33
04:02:38
04:02:48
04:02:48
04:02:52
04:03:23
04:04:01
04:04:09
04:05:17
04:05:40
04:06:20
04:06:57
04:07:23
04:07:47
04:08:10
04:08:19
04:09:06
04:09:11
04:10:03
04:10:18
04:10:32
04:10:34
04:11:02
04:11:16
04:11:29
04:11:47
04:11:51
04:12:05
04:12:26
04:12:50
04:13:11
04:14:07

Name

Robert Buckland
Alan Jones

David Legg
Richard Davies
Brendan Ludden
Haidje Rustau
Paul Glaister
Stephen Collins
Joanne Berry
Damian Pharoah
Paul Richards
Emiyne Akin
Becki Shallard
Michelle Blower
David Pullen
Mags Smith

Phil Brooks
Benjamin Fawcett
Adam Whitfield
Dave Lindsay
Bryn Davis
George Fieldhouse
Margaret Keighley
Jonathan Phillips
Michael Banfi
Paul Barton

Tony Bowe

Ben Jarvis

Lee Dean

Dan Bayless
Duncan Verel
Neil Hopkins
Matthew Franklin
Diane Herbert
Julian Ladd

Sally Rowe
Warren D'Rozario
David Dinnage
Sam Cory

Vic Thomas
Paula Beecham
Wesley Humphreys
David Skipper
Gena Perevedentsev
Yu Imai

Emily Kratz
Martin Gale

Katy Young
lan-Keith Taylor
Liz Hickingbotham
Nicholas Barnes
Rob Bursell

Jo Rathbone

Kris Saint

Tricia Hopper
Graham Cook
Elaine Dean
Brian Friend
Carly Francis
David Perry
David Palmer
Liam Hosier
Dave Eggleton
Tom Clarke

Mike Clark
Richard Palmer
lan Carley
Sharon Nash
Huw Williams
Jon Harrigan

Timing & Results Service by HS Sports Ltd Tel: 01260 275708

Club

Reading Roadrunners
BRJ Run and Tri

Wootton Road Runners

Northbrook Athletic Club
Sandwell Valley RC
Didcot Runners

Calne RC

Peel Road Runners

Miele

Spa Striders

Blackburn Road Runners
Wimbledon Windmilers

Northbrook Athletic Club
Gosport Road Runners

Waverley Harriers

Sandwell Valley RC

Didcot Runners

Hedge End Running Club

Bungay Black Dog RC
Lancaster & Morecombe AC

Reading Roadrunners
Running Forever RC
Fairlands Valley Spartans

Andover AC

Brighton Phoenix

Kidlington RC

Didcot Runners

Abingdon AC

Kings Heath RC - The Lions

Farnham Runners

Hook Norton Harriers
Didcot Runners
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Gender

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male

Gender
Pos

350
351
352
353
354
72
355
356
73
357
358
74
75
76
359
77
360
361
362
363
364
365
78
366
367
368
369
370
371
372
373
374
375
79
376
80
377
378
379
380
81
381
382
383
82
83
384
84
385
85
386
387
86
388
87
389
88
390
89
391
392
393
394
395
396
397
398
90
399
400

Class

M40
M50
M40
M40
M40
F35
M40
M50
F35
M
M40
F35
F35
F35
M50
F45
M50
M
M
M40
M40

F35
M50
M50

M50

=L

M40

F45
M40
F35
M50

M50
F45

M50
M50
F35

M

M40
F35
M40
M40
F35
M40
F45
M50
F45
M60

M50
M50

M40
M40
M60
M50
M40
F45
M50

Class Chip Chip
Pos Time Pos

164 03:55:54 425
49 03:55:21 419
165 03:55:42 422
166 03:56:16 428
167 03:55:50 424
40 03:55:54 426
168 03:56:08 427
50 03:55:47 423
41 03:56:26 430
135 03:56:55 431
169 03:56:19 429
42 03:57:44 435
43 03:57:12 432
44 03:58:05 439
51 03:57:47 436

9 03:58:11 440
52 03:57:36 433
136 03:57:43 434
137 03:58:04 438
170 03:57:48 437
171 03:58:33 441
138 03:58:36 442
45 03:58:52 444
53 03:58:52 445
54 03:59:39 449
139 03:58:43 443
55 03:59:30 448
140 03:59:53 452
141 03:59:17 447
142 03:59:07 446
143 03:59:50 450
172 04:00:15 454
144 03:59:54 453
10 03:59:51 451
173 04:00:35 457
46 04:00:32 456
56 04:00:19 455
145 04:01:08 458
146 04:01:31 459
57 04:02:16 462
11 04:01:43 460
147 04:01:44 461
58 04:02:26 463
59 04:02:28 464
47 04:02:36 465
24 04:02:50 466
148 04:04:15 467
25 04:05:35 468
174 04:05:38 469
48 04:06:38 472
175 04:06:14 470
176 04:06:23 471
49 04:06:56 473
177 04:07:07 474
12 04:08:14 476
60 04:08:13 475
13 04:08:48 477

5 04:09:46 479
26 04:09:23 478
61 04:09:50 480
62 04:10:22 481
149 04:11:11 484
178 04:10:59 483
179 04:11:19 485

6 04:10:50 482
63 04:11:34 486
180 04:11:39 487
14 04:11:47 488
64 04:12:34 489
150 04:13:13 490

Corrected: 07/06/18 08:17:56




Milton Park

Abingdon Marathon 2014

19th October 2014

RESULT

Pos.

491
492
493
494
495
496
497
498
499
500
501
502
503
504
505
506
507
508
509
510
511
512
513
514
515
516
517
518
519
520
521
522
523
524
525
526
527
528
529
530
531
532
533
534
535
536
537
538
539
540
541
542
543
544
545
546
547
548
549
550
551
552
553
554
555
556
557
558
559
560

Bib

125
868
835
876
378
156
395
356
450
589
121
637
184
928
691
457
488
993
9
763
712
97
781
76
688
819
277
674
988
541
729
949
65
226
1110
124
624
573
705
794
878
959
493
235
577
953
159
842
263
236
837
891
70
758
690
1008
998
497
986
323
195
325
436
639
35
225
537
69
862
737

Time

04:14:11
04:14:17
04:14:23
04:14:35
04:14:36
04:14:51
04:14:53
04:14:55
04:15:01
04:15:02
04:15:34
04:15:34
04:15:48
04:15:55
04:16:10
04:16:21
04:16:31
04:16:55
04:16:56
04:17:10
04:17:55
04:18:00
04:18:21
04:18:31
04:18:37
04:18:38
04:18:41
04:19:01
04:19:30
04:19:31
04:19:48
04:20:02
04:20:15
04:20:26
04:20:39
04:20:42
04:20:43
04:20:44
04:21:05
04:21:58
04:22:23
04:23:01
04:23:01
04:23:22
04:23:29
04:23:36
04:23:47
04:24:23
04:24:40
04:25:00
04:25:30
04:25:31
04:27:06
04:27:24
04:27:42
04:27:52
04:28:24
04:28:37
04:28:39
04:28:56
04:28:59
04:29:22
04:29:44
04:30:16
04:30:47
04:30:51
04:31:21
04:32:49
04:34:56
04:35:18

Name

Ulen Neale
Matthew O'Neill
John Lawrie
Jack Noble
Gemma Ross
Lee Merrett
Nichola Newton
Julian Smith
Frank Bailey
Andrew Hall
Sarah Bixley
Nikki Bischoff
Warren Monk
Ross Paterson
Darren Kitching
Nick Kirby

Tim Dixon
Caroline Hutchings
Clifford Penton
William Lecky
David Bambury
Ralf Arneil

Martin Yeomans
Steve Murphy
Florence Barker
Steve Butcher
John Cooke

Gina Russell
Luke Smith
Mailee Tansley
John Herriott
Helen Lane

Brian Parnell
Katharine Brook
lan Francis

Nick Marshall
Kerry Lantsbery
Kath Lee

Samuel Dean
Adie Gargan
Dave Cory
Victoria Lloyd
Karen Holliday
Tracey Wales
Geoffrey High
Michael Carling
Jonathan Ogborne
Mark Zirbser
Warren Day
Angela Poulter
Christina Calderon
Brian Kirsopp
Karen Liddle
Chris Holland
Neil Roff

Damion Simmons
Simon Woods
Claire Newell
Peter Walker
Patrick Garton
Paul Marshall
Howard Kidd
Douglas Mactaggart
Kris Wadley

Brett Alston
Sarah-Jane Massingham
Michael Mattingly
Noel Roche
Edward Swanwick
Tina O'Brien

Timing & Results Service by HS Sports Ltd Tel: 01260 275708

Club

Headington RR

Northbrook Athletic Club

Calne RC
New Forest Runners
Headington RR

BRJ Run and Tri

Radley Athletic Club

Abingdon AC
Abingdon AC

lvanhoe Runners

Colchester Harriers AC

Ranelagh Harriers
UKnetrunner.co.UK

Littledown Harriers
Wootton Road Runners

Witney Road Runners

Gosport Road Runners

Farnham Triathlon Club
Oxford Tri

Reading Roadrunners
Reading Joggers

Fairlands Valley Spartans
Fairlands Valley Spartans

Fairlands Valley Spartans

100 Marathon Club

Clowne Road Runners Club
Lordshill Road Runners

Almost Athletes
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Gender

Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female

Gender
Pos

401
402
403
404
91
405
92
406
407
408
93
94
409
410
411
412
413
95
414
415
416
417
418
419
96
420
421
97
422
98
423
99
424
100
425
426
101
102
427
428
429
103
104
105
430
431
432
433
434
106
107
435
108
436
437
438
439
109
440
441
442
443
444
445
446
110
447
448
449
111

Class

M40
M
M50
M
F
M40
F45
M50
M50
M40
F35
F35
M40

M40
M40
M50

M50

M40
M40
M50
M50

M40
M40
F45

F35
M50
F45
M60
F35
M50

F35
F45

M40
M40

F45
F45
M50

M40
M40

F35
F35
M50
F55

M40

F45
M60
M40
M50
M40
M40

F35
M50

F45

Class Chip Chip
Pos Time Pos

181 04:13:13 491
151 04:13:42 495
65 04:13:14 492
152 04:13:18 493
27 04:13:44 496
182 04:13:34 494
15 04:14:28 500
66 04:14:20 499
67 04:13:53 498
183 04:13:51 497
50 04:14:36 501
51 04:14:57 502
184 04:15:32 507
153 04:15:25 506
185 04:15:17 505
186 04:15:04 503
68 04:15:16 504
28 04:15:57 509
69 04:16:27 510
154 04:15:51 508
187 04:17:19 513
188 04:17:15 511
70 04:17:15 512
71 04:18:20 518
29 04:17:59 516
189 04:17:38 514
190 04:18:10 517
16 04:17:49 515
155 04:18:31 519
52 04:18:40 520
72 04:18:50 521
17 04:19:07 523

7 04:19:20 525
53 04:19:04 522
73 04:19:29 526
156 04:19:07 524
54 04:19:48 527
18 04:20:16 529
157 04:20:10 528
191 04:21:13 530
192 04:21:20 531
30 04:21:53 532
19 04:21:55 533
20 04:22:56 537
74 04:22:27 534
158 04:22:38 536
193 04:22:33 535
194 04:23:54 540
159 04:23:20 538
55 04:23:36 539
56 04:24:25 541
75 04:25:17 542

2 04:26:12 543
160 04:26:28 544
195 04:26:57 546
161 04:26:48 545
162 04:27:38 549
21 04:27:11 547

8 04:27:21 548
196 04:28:06 550
76 04:28:06 551
197 04:29:00 563
198 04:28:32 552
163 04:29:07 554
164 04:29:48 556
57 04:29:39 5565
' 04:30:10 557
165 04:31:25 558
166 04:34:43 561
22 04:34:42 560

Corrected: 07/06/18 08:17:56
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RESULT

Pos.

561
562
563
564
565
566
567
568
569
570
571
572
573
574
575
576
577
578
579
580
581
582
583
584
585
586
587
588
589
590
591
592
593
594
595
596
597
598
599
600
601
602
603
604
605
606
607
608
609
610
611
612
613
614
615
616
617
618
619
620
621
622
623
624
625
626
627
628
629
630

Bib

936
137
628
1079
939
978
783
289
364
365
1004
172
644
157
321
119
976
397
892
163
215
307
308
262
974
1012
400
1010
191
912
845
66
934
355
792
1018
971
381
1058
703
261
217
56
460
461
110
1071
706
188
1098
510
511
672
671
893
1030
593
147
504
503
730
354
547
199
200
632
366
863
1090
622

Time

04:35:38
04:37:05
04:38:04
04:38:45
04:38:58
04:41:12
04:41:29
04:41:41
04:42:25
04:42:26
04:42:37
04:42:38
04:42:55
04:43:21
04:43:34
04:43:46
04:44:59
04:45:35
04:46:54
04:46:56
04:47:20
04:48:25
04:48:25
04:49:32
04:49:37
04:50:17
04:50:55
04:52:59
04:54:12
04:55:16
04:55:20
04:55:38
04:55:50
04:55:55
04:56:24
04:56:24
04:56:31
04:57:25
04:57:50
04:58:37
04:58:38
04:59:21
04:59:31
04:59:55
05:00:43
05:01:06
05:01:34
05:02:19
05:03:09
05:03:17
05:04:31
05:04:31
05:04:53
05:04:54
05:05:50
05:06:12
05:07:23
05:07:46
05:08:15
05:08:15
05:10:21
05:10:38
05:11:32
05:13:08
05:13:08
05:19:41
05:19:41
05:27:23
05:29:52
05:32:43

Name

Emma Leahy
David Morgan
David Bird

Mark Angus
Adam Passfield
Danny Kay
Francesca Sinclair
Spencer Davies
David Major
Linda Major
Lucy Natarajan
Chris Williams
Susan Haines
Elizabeth Merrett
Colin Travi

David Broadribb
Julia Molyneux
Rachael Bowles
Duncan Wells
Donna Richards
Adrian Marshall
Laura Maddison
Su Wilmot
Emma Carter
Gemma Bradley
Janice Cook
Amanda Window
Ryan Woods
Graham Day
Carol Ann Plater
Angela Smith
Simon Jones
Kevin Hanney
Craig Whitehead
Susan Barrett
David Brace
Mark Lofthouse
Naomi Briffitt
Rachel Merritt
Gary Wood
Kevin Biggs

Lisa Herbert
Julia Colston
Nick Brooke
Flora Brooke
Mike Rundle
Elizabeth Fletcher
Elizabeth Polding
Sean Scatchard
John Heard

Stan Mcintosh
Debbie Vaughan
John Stocker
Sue Manhood
Jeff Oswald
Christopher Moss
Tamsin Ingle
Hanno Nickau
Aimee Dix

Kerry O'Connor
Rick Eveleigh
Emma Lewis
Gwyn Gourlay
Marina Mcgrath
Laura Fardon
Mary Wilson
Mark Summers
Ray Broadhurst
Andrew Barraclough
David Phillips

Timing & Results Service by HS Sports Ltd Tel: 01260 275708

Club
St Albans Striders

Reading Roadrunners
Army Athletics Association

100 Marathon Club

lvanhoe Runners
Northbrook Athletic Club

Eynsham Road Runners
Woodstock Harriers AC

Woodstock Harriers AC

Reading Roadrunners
Alchester Running Club

South London Harriers
Running Somewhere Else
Headington RR

Andover AC
Coventry Triathletes

Headington RR

100 Marathon Club
Frome Running Club
Didcot Runners

Abingdon AC
Gosport Road Runners

Frome Running Club

Abingdon AC

Headington RR

Yeovil Town RRC

Yeovil Town RRC
Wimbledon Windmilers
Army Athletics Association

Army Athletics Association

Lordshill Road Runners

Sandhurst Joggers

Reading Joggers
Weston AC

Miele
Pembrokeshire Harriers
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Gender

Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Female
Male
Male

Female

Female
Male

Female

Female
Male
Male

Female

Female
Male

Female
Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female
Male
Male

Female

Female
Male
Male
Male

Female
Male
Male

Female

Female
Male
Male

Female

Female
Male

Female
Male

Female

Female
Male
Male
Male

Female
Male

Female
Male
Male

Female
Male

Female

Female
Male

Female
Male

Female

Female

Female
Male
Male
Male
Male

Gender
Pos

112
450
451
452
453
454
113
455
456
114
115
457
116
117
458
459
118
119
460
120
461
121
122
123
124
125
126
462
463
127
128
464
465
466
129
467
468
130
131
469
470
132
133
471
134
472
135
136
473
474
475
137
476
138
477
478
139
479
140
141
480
142
481
143
144
145
482
483
484
485

Class

F35
M40
M50
M
M
M70
F45
M40
M40
F45
F35

F55
F35
M40
M50
F45
F35

F45
M60
F35
F45
F35

F35

M50
F45
F45

M50

F45
M50
M40
F35

M40
M40

M60
F55
M60

F45

M60
F45

F45
M50
M40
F35
M50
F35

M40
F35

F55
F45
F35
M40
M60
M40
M70

Class Chip Chip
Pos Time Pos

58 04:34:18 559
199 04:35:40 562
78 04:36:37 563
167 04:37:56 564
168 04:38:36 565
1 04:39:52 566
23 04:40:22 567
200 04:40:50 568
201 04:41:08 570
24 04:41:07 569
59 04:41:22 571
169 04:41:22 572
3 04:41:40 573
60 04:42:03 574
202 04:42:43 576
79 04:42:28 575
25 04:43:35 577
61 04:44:28 578
170 04:45:43 580
26 04:45:38 579
9 04:46:53 581
62 04:47:16 582
27 04:47:16 583
63 04:48:18 585
31 04:48:11 584
64 04:49:10 586
32 04:49:49 587
171 04:52:12 588
80 04:53:13 589
28 04:54:03 590
29 04:54:50 593
172 04:54:20 501
81 04:54:42 592
173 04:55:20 594
30 04:55:49 595
82 04:55:49 596
203 04:56:01 597
65 04:56:38 598
33 04:56:44 599
204 04:57:11 600
205 04:57:24 601
34 04:58:55 603
35 04:58:45 602
10 04:59:38 605
4 04:59:36 604
11 04:59:43 606
36 05:00:42 607
31 05:02:09 608
174 05:02:37 609
175 05:02:53 610
12 05:03:29 611
32 05:03:30 612
176 05:03:47 613
33 05:03:47 614
83 05:04:25 615
206 05:05:27 616
66 05:06:50 620
84 05:06:39 617
67 05:06:48 618
37 05:06:49 619
207 05:09:05 621
68 05:09:25 622
177 05:11:17 623
5 05:12:29 624
34 05:12:30 625
69 05:18:16 626
208 05:18:22 627
13 05:26:54 628
209 05:28:29 629
2 05:31:57 630

Corrected: 07/06/18 08:17:56




Milton Park Abingdon Marathon 2014 RESULT

19th October 2014

Gender Class Chip Chip
Pos. Bib Time Name Club Gender Pos Class Pos Time Pos
631 446 05:39:42  lain Afshar Male 486 M40 210 05:38:21 631
632 1093 05:39:52  Paul Carver Miele Male 487 M 178 05:38:28 632
633 973 05:45:15 Lisa Faircloth Female 146 F45 35 05:43:49 633
634 1092 05:47:02 Kieran Phelan Miele Male 488 M 179 05:45:38 634
635 335 05:51:27  Shafiq Abbasi Male 489 M50 85 05:50:08 635

Disqualification:
543 Stephen Ellerton Leighton Fun Runners Male M50

Unauthorised number swap.

Timing & Results Service by HS Sports Ltd Tel: 01260 275708 Page 10 of 10 Corrected: 07/06/18 08:17:56
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RESULT

Gender Summary

Male

Pos. Bib
1 423
2 786
3 1039
4 187
5 260
6 123
7 288
8 1066
9 41
10 459
11 557
12 315
13 113
14 914
15 117
16 747
17 181
18 186
19 8
20 1077
21 303
22 603
23 915
24 757
25 273

Female

Pos. Bib
1 1064
2 821
3 1057
4 409
5 388
6 242
7 424
8 338
9 657
10 717
11 1070
12 907
13 438
14 139
15 196
16 654
17 734
18 142
19 600
20 87
21 825
22 466
23 800
24 512
25 272

Timing & Results Service by HS Sports Ltd Tel: 01260 275708

Time
02:32:35
02:32:51
02:33:49
02:34:11
02:38:32
02:40:57
02:42:24
02:42:37
02:44:41
02:44:51
02:44:57
02:44:59
02:45:28
02:46:53
02:47:23
02:48:45
02:48:50
02:49:06
02:49:06
02:49:39
02:50:37
02:51:32
02:52:07
02:52:08
02:52:13

Time
02:50:22
02:58:43
03:02:42
03:04:48
03:06:26
03:07:33
03:07:38
03:07:58
03:08:40
03:09:02
03:09:26
03:10:55
03:12:16
03:20:04
03:21:24
03:22:07
03:26:28
03:27:01
03:27:22
03:28:37
03:29:04
03:29:15
03:29:49
03:30:30
03:32:41

Category

M40
M40

=L

M40
M40

=L

M40
M50

M40
M50
M40

Category
F35
F
F
F35
F35
F35
F35
F35
F35
F35
F35

F35
F35

F35
F35

F35
F55

m T

F45

Name

Chris Jordan
Alistair Pickburn
Alun Myers
Lewis Chalk

Paul Fernandez
David Broadley
Matthew King
Gary Till

Andrew Mitchell
Jason Smith
Simon Sikora
Ryan Snell
Alistair Palmer
Nicholas Jones
Lee Smith
Stephen O'Halloran
Jonathon Stephens
Tom Rowles

Neil Wicks
Matthew East
Garry Smart
Yakov Kozlov
Stuart Henderson
Tim. Jones

lan Hunter

Name

Sophie Carter
Estelle Damant
Eleina Bayne
Kathryn Chapman
Carolyn Wilkinson
Charlotte Black
Melissa Venables
Myshola Kirkham
Amanda Deavy
Lauren Clark
Nicola Jefferson
Bonnie Van Wilgenburg
Emily Antcliffe
Denise Bridges
Lucy Zirbser

Ruth Chalmers
Clare Hinton
Elizabeth Mcgill
Kate Maslin

Sally Ford

Angie Sadler
Anna Jenkins
Beth Caldwell
Michelle Davies
Sandra Wolanski

Page 1 of 1

Club

Leicester Coritanian AC

New Forest Runners

Victoria Park Harriers and Tow
Stubbington Green Runners
Abingdon AC

Army Athletics Association
Thames Valley Harriers
Headington RR

Marlow Striders
Winchester & District AC
Wargrave Runners
Oxford City AC

Barnsley Harriers

Great Western Runners
Low Fell RC

Ealing Eagles Running Club
Stratford Upon Avon AC
Army Athletics Association
Teignbridge Trotters
Gubkin University

Army Athletics Association
Vale Of Aylesbury AC
Alchester Running Club

Club
Belgrave Harriers

Army Athletics Association
Bishops Stortford RC

Spa Striders

Shetland AAC

Spa Striders

Coventry Godiva Harriers
Northbrook Athletic Club

Army Athletics Association

Woodstock Harriers AC
Sandhurst Joggers

Spa Striders

Abingdon AC

Hedge End Running Club
UKnetrunner.co.UK
Tewkesbury AC

Headington RR

Generated: 08/12/14 14:58:40
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RESULT

Category Summary

Female

Pos. Bib Time
1 821 02:58:43
2 1057 03:02:42
3 907 03:10:55
4 438 03:12:16
5 654 03:22:07
6 600 03:27:22
7 466 03:29:15
8 800 03:29:49
9 512 03:30:30
10 889 03:33:47

Female 35+

Pos. Bib Time
1 1064 02:50:22
2 409 03:04:48
3 388 03:06:26
4 242 03:07:33
5 424 03:07:38
6 338 03:07:58
7 657 03:08:40
8 717 03:09:02
9 1070 03:09:26
10 139 03:20:04

Female 45+

Pos. Bib Time
1 272 03:32:41
2 1029 03:37:38
3 652 03:43:27
4 285 03:45:51
5 656 03:47:25
6 687 03:48:13
7 201 03:54:29
8 336 03:54:39
9 349 03:58:51
10 684 04:01:00

Female 55+

Pos. Bib Time
1 825 03:29:04
2 70 04:27:06
3 644 04:42:55
4 461 05:00:43
5 199 05:13:08

Name
Estelle Damant
Eleina Bayne

Bonnie Van Wilgenburg

Emily Antcliffe
Ruth Chalmers
Kate Maslin
Anna Jenkins
Beth Caldwell
Michelle Davies
Laura Gush

Name

Sophie Carter
Kathryn Chapman
Carolyn Wilkinson
Charlotte Black
Melissa Venables
Myshola Kirkham
Amanda Deavy
Lauren Clark
Nicola Jefferson
Denise Bridges

Name

Sandra Wolanski
Jan Lavis

Den Evans
Diane Mattingly
Michelle Butler
Juile Dalzell
Lucy Gettins
Julia Wiblin
Mags Smith
Diane Herbert

Name

Angie Sadler
Karen Liddle
Susan Haines
Flora Brooke
Marina Mcgrath

Club

Army Athletics Association

Hedge End Running Club

Club

Belgrave Harriers
Bishops Stortford RC
Spa Striders

Shetland AAC

Spa Striders

Coventry Godiva Harriers
Northbrook Athletic Club

Army Athletics Association
Woodstock Harriers AC

Club

Headington RR
Burgess Hill Runners
Gloucester AC
Lordshill Road Runners

Marshall Milton Keynes AC
Compton Harriers RC
Abingdon AC

Peel Road Runners

Club

Tewkesbury AC

Fairlands Valley Spartans
Woodstock Harriers AC
Yeovil Town RRC
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RESULT

Category Summary

%) Milton Park e 'e="on 24

Male
Pos. Bib Time Name Club
1 423  02:32:35 Chris Jordan Leicester Coritanian AC
2 786  02:32:51 Alistair Pickburn New Forest Runners
3 1039 02:33:49 Alun Myers Victoria Park Harriers and Tow
4 187 02:34:11 Lewis Chalk Stubbington Green Runners
5 123 02:40:57 David Broadley
6 288  02:42:24 Matthew King
7 1066  02:42:37 Gary Till Army Athletics Association
8 557  02:44:57 Simon Sikora Marlow Striders
9 315 02:44:59 Ryan Snell Winchester & District AC
10 113 02:45:28 Alistair Palmer Wargrave Runners
Male 40+
Pos. Bib Time Name Club
1 260  02:38:32 Paul Fernandez Abingdon AC
2 41 02:44:41 Andrew Mitchell Thames Valley Harriers
3 459  02:44:51 Jason Smith Headington RR
4 117 02:47:23 Lee Smith Barnsley Harriers
5 747  02:48:45 Stephen O'Halloran Great Western Runners
6 1077 02:49:39 Matthew East Army Athletics Association
7 915  02:52:07 Stuart Henderson Army Athletics Association
8 273  02:52:13 lan Hunter Alchester Running Club
9 170  02:52:19 Simon Martin Cobra Running & Triathlon Club
10 126  02:52:22 Gary Blaber Marshall Milton Keynes AC
Male 50+
Pos. Bib Time Name Club
1 303  02:50:37 Garry Smart Teignbridge Trotters
2 757  02:52:08 Tim. Jones Vale Of Aylesbury AC
3 735  02:56:23 Paul Davies Centurion RC
4 521  02:58:33 John Oakes Dorset Doddlers
5 655 03:00:15 Gavin Rennie Reading Roadrunners
6 826  03:01:55 Ilan Lambourn White Horse Harriers
7 435  03:05:48 Thomas Healy Centurion RC
8 662 03:08:52 Tony Conway Portsmouth Joggers
9 304  03:08:58 Michael Stainton Serpentine RC
10 941 03:11:08 Alan Reynolds Witney Road Runners
Male 60+
Pos. Bib Time Name Club
1 621  03:12:28 Steve Hollier North Somerset AC
2 310 03:30:47 Kevin Byrne
3 1021 03:34:20 Alan Purkiss The Stragglers Running Club
4 287  03:44:21 Clark Skerratt Biggleswade AC
5 839  04:10:18 Brian Friend Brighton Phoenix
6 359 04:11:51 Mike Clark Kings Heath RC - The Lions
7 65 04:20:15 Brian Parnell
8 986  04:28:39 Peter Walker
9 215  04:47:20 Adrian Marshall
10 460  04:59:55 Nick Brooke Yeovil Town RRC
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RESULT

Category Summary

Male 70+
Pos. Bib Time Name Club
1 978  04:41:12 Danny Kay 100 Marathon Club
2 622  05:32:43 David Phillips Pembrokeshire Harriers
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%) Milton Park

Abingdon Marathon 2014

19th October 2014

RESULT

Male Team

1

10

11

12

Timing & Results Service by HS Sports Ltd Tel: 01260 275708

Army Athletics Association
Gary Till (8)
Matthew East (20)
Stuart Henderson (23)
Paul Adam (190)

Lordshill Road Runners
Andrew Griggs (26)
Alasdair Marshall (37)
Daniel Campion (70)
Robert Benham (112)

Marshall Milton Keynes AC
Gary Blaber (28)
Michael Kerrigan (32)
Chris Nicholson (131)
Neil Jones (204)

Eynsham Road Runners
Benedict Pollard (82)
Robert Storey (110)

Arthur Mcewan-James (149)

Simon Walker (165)

Reading Roadrunners
Gavin Rennie (56)
Andrew Smith (71)
Brian Grieves (207)
David Caswell (303)

Brackley and District RC
Gareth Bowden (30)
David Bowen (107)
Toby Cartwright (234)
lan Marriott (291)

Stubbington Green Runners
Lewis Chalk (4)
Jon Leigh (226)
Daniel Foster (229)
Philip Martin (286)

Headington RR
Jason Smith (10)
Kenny Lowies (185)
Robert Treadwell (260)
Philip Lister (301)

Didcot Runners
Michael Deering (69)
Robert Sharp (162)
David Reeves (203)
Dave Eggleton (394)

Woodstock Harriers AC
David Cantwell (52)
Neil Preddy (198)
Leo Brooke-Little (235)
Colin Travi (458)

Swindon Striders
Corin Wiltshire (117)
Peter Sweeney (206)
Paul Phillips (310)
Robert Townsend (336)

Northbrook Athletic Club
Martin Winch (113)
Scott Shepherd (135)
Damian Pharoah (357)
Tony Bowe (369)

241

245

395

506

637

662

745

756

828

943

969

974

13

14

15

16

Page 1 of 2

Army Athletics Association
Robert Slater (217)
Chris Mulford (236)
Andrew lves (288)
Ben Walmsley (344)

Fairlands Valley Spartans
Davie Stafford (148)
Richard Kennedy (222)
Matthew Gill (340)
Chris Holland (436)

Abingdon AC
Paul Fernandez (5)
Tom Clarke (395)
Clifford Penton (414)
Craig Whitehead (466)

Miele
Ryan Kaye (205)
Benjamin Fawcett (361)
Andrew Barraclough (484)
Paul Carver (487)

1085

1146

1280

1537

Corrected: 07/06/18 09:42:46




%) Milton Park

Abingdon Marathon 2014

19th October 2014

RESULT

Female Team

1

Spa Striders
Carolyn Wilkinson (5)
Melissa Venables (7)
Clare Hinton (17)

Army Athletics Association
Eleina Bayne (3)
Nicola Jefferson (11)
Susan Winter (51)

Abingdon AC
Elizabeth Mcgill (18)
Inge Dornan (38)
Julia Wiblin (68)

Headington RR
Sandra Wolanski (25)
Nicola Smith (43)
Suzy Robertson (65)

UKnetrunner.co.UK
Sally Ford (20)
Lisa Wilkinson (28)
Helen Lane (99)

Woodstock Harriers AC
Denise Bridges (14)
Teresa Blackburn (41)
Susan Haines (116)

Fairlands Valley Spartans
Clare Moore (64)
Nicola Haberland (70)
Tricia Hopper (87)

29

65

124

133

147

171

221

Timing & Results Service by HS Sports Ltd Tel: 01260 275708 Page 2 of 2
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%) Milton Park

Abingdon Marathon 2014

19th October 2014

RESULT

OXFORDSHIRE CHAMPIONSHIPS

Pos. Bib
1 260
2 459
3 914
4 1064
5 273
6 540
7 264
8 1033
9 826

10 13
11 105
12 333
13 580
14 907
15 941
16 535
17 948
18 699
19 111
20 202
21 139
22 6
23 801
24 804
25 142
26 310
27 1034
28 272
29 872
30 109
31 554
32 619
33 386
34 203
35 239
36 238
37 896
38 201
39 336
40 63
41 411
42 583
43 229
44 293
45 695
46 125
47 450
48 993
49 9
50 953
51 644
52 321
53 397
54 191
55 66
56 217
57 147
58 335

Time
02:38:32
02:44:51
02:46:53
02:50:22
02:52:13
02:58:16
02:58:41
03:00:05
03:01:55
03:03:25
03:05:19
03:07:11
03:10:03
03:10:55
03:11:08
03:12:41
03:14:43
03:16:08
03:18:48
03:19:43
03:20:04
03:20:54
03:26:08
03:26:21
03:27:01
03:30:47
03:32:24
03:32:41
03:38:39
03:39:50
03:41:37
03:43:05
03:45:05
03:47:22
03:52:09
03:52:09
03:53:58
03:54:29
03:54:39
03:55:04
03:55:09
04:05:40
04:11:16
04:11:47
04:13:11
04:14:11
04:15:01
04:16:55
04:16:56
04:23:36
04:42:55
04:43:34
04:45:35
04:54:12
04:55:38
04:59:21
05:07:46
05:51:27

Time

Paul Fernandez
Jason Smith
Nicholas Jones
Sophie Carter
lan Hunter

Jim Collins
David Cantwell
James Felce

lan Lambourn
Michael Deering
Benedict Pollard
Ben Jacobs
Robert Storey

B Van Wilgenburg
Alan Reynolds
Graham Ferris
Chris Norris
Mark Simms
Arthur Mcewan-James
Martin Fray
Denise Bridges
Robert Sharp
Richard Stone
Neil Preddy
Elizabeth Mcgill
Kevin Byrne

Leo Brooke-Little
Sandra Wolanski
Emilie Fidler
Inge Dornan
Teresa Blackburn
Nicola Smith
Philip Lister
Andy Mcintyre
Liz Head

Kerry Twinn
Suzy Robertson
Lucy Gettins
Julia Wiblin
Nicola Henman
Adrian Weeks
Katy Young

Liam Hosier
Tom Clarke

Huw Williams
Ulen Neale
Frank Bailey
Caroline Hutchings
Clifford Penton
Michael Carling
Susan Haines
Colin Travi
Rachael Bowles
Graham Day
Simon Jones
Lisa Herbert
Hanno Nickau
Shafig Abbasi

Timing & Results Service by HS Sports Ltd Tel: 01260 275708

Club

Abingdon AC
Headington RR

Oxford City AC
Belgrave Harriers
Alchester Running Club

Woodstock Harriers AC

White Horse Harriers
Didcot Runners
Eynsham Road Runners

Eynsham Road Runners

Witney Road Runners
Witney Road Runners

Eynsham Road Runners
Compton Harriers RC
Woodstock Harriers AC
Didcot Runners

Woodstock Harriers AC
Abingdon AC

Woodstock Harriers AC
Headington RR
Alchester Running Club
Abingdon AC
Woodstock Harriers AC
Headington RR
Headington RR

Headington RR
Compton Harriers RC
Abingdon AC

Witney Road Runners
Alchester Running Club

Kidlington RC
Abingdon AC

Hook Norton Harriers
Headington RR
Headington RR
Abingdon AC
Abingdon AC

Woodstock Harriers AC
Woodstock Harriers AC
Alchester Running Club
Headington RR

Didcot Runners
Abingdon AC

Page 1 of 4

Gender
Male
Male
Male

Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Female
Male
Male
Male

Female
Male
Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female
Male
Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female
Male

Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Female
Male
Male

Female
Male

Female
Male
Male

Female
Male
Male

Class
M40
M40

M
F35
M40
M40
M40

M
M50

M
M40

M
M40

F
M50
M40

M
M40

M
M50
F35
M40

M
M50
F35
M60
M40
F45
F35
F35
F35

F
M50

M
F35
F35

F
F45
F45
F35

M

F

M
M40
M50
M40
M50

M50

F55
M40
F35
M50

M50
M50

Generated: 08/12/14 14:58:18

Chip
Time
02:38:31
02:44:51
02:46:51
02:50:21
02:52:12
02:58:12
02:58:41
02:59:55
03:01:48
03:03:20
03:04:59
03:06:30
03:10:02
03:10:44
03:11:01
03:12:07
03:14:24
03:15:59
03:18:35
03:19:03
03:19:26
03:20:47
03:25:29
03:26:02
03:26:39
03:30:08
03:31:34
03:32:40
03:37:58
03:38:46
03:40:40
03:42:19
03:44:18
03:46:02
03:51:21
03:51:21
03:53:11
03:53:27
03:53:34
03:54:17
03:54:30
04:05:35
04:11:11
04:11:19
04:12:34
04:13:13
04:13:53
04:15:57
04:16:27
04:22:38
04:41:40
04:42:43
04:44:28
04:53:13
04:54:20
04:58:55
05:06:39
05:50:08




% Milton Park APingdon Marathon 2014 RESULT

19th October 2014 BERKSHIRE CHAMPIONSHIPS

Chip

Pos. Bib Time Name Club Gender Class Time
1 655 03:00:15 Gavin Rennie Reading Roadrunners Male M50 03:00:04
2 771 03:07:09  Patrick Ashcroft Male M 03:07:04
3 1042 03:18:13  Maurice Marulli-De-Barletta Hungerford Hares RC Male M50 03:17:37
4 86 03:19:17  Matthew Dunn UKnetrunner.co.UK Male M 03:18:13
5 972 03:21:34  Anthony Hall Maidenhead AC Male M 03:21:16
6 61 03:23:12  Geoff Ponter Runnymede Runners Male M50 03:23:00
7 120 03:27:53  Martin llott Datchet Dashers Male M50 03:27:36
8 487 03:35:25  Lisa Wilkinson UKnetrunner.co.UK Female F35 03:34:52
9 79 03:43:13  Sharon Davidson Purple Patch Runners Female F35 03:42:37
10 320 03:45:39  David Caswell Reading Roadrunners Male M40 03:45:20
11 837 04:25:30  Christina Calderon Reading Roadrunners Female F35 04:24:25
12 891 04:25:31  Brian Kirsopp Reading Joggers Male M50 04:25:17
13 976 04:44:59  Julia Molyneux Reading Roadrunners Female F45 04:43:35

Timing & Results Service by HS Sports Ltd Tel: 01260 275708 Generated: 08/12/14 14:58:04
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% \ll“,()ﬂ I)‘. "k Abingdon Marathon 2014 RESULT

19th October 2014 MIDDLESEX CHAMPIONSHIPS

Chip

Pos. Bib Time Name Club Gender Class Time
1 1039 02:33:49  Alun Myers Victoria Park Harriers and Tow Male M 02:33:49
2 41 02:44:41  Andrew Mitchell Thames Valley Harriers Male M40 02:44:41
3 186 02:49:06 Tom Rowles Ealing Eagles Running Club Male M 02:49:03
4 67 02:58:51 Dan Afshar West 4 Harriers Male M40 02:58:46
5 132 03:02:29  James Connell London Heathside Runners AC Male M40 03:02:23
6 304 03:08:58 Michael Stainton Serpentine RC Male M50 03:08:50
7 438 03:12:16  Emily Antcliffe Female F 03:12:10
8 800 03:29:49  Beth Caldwell Female F 03:29:27
9 806 03:37:51 Linsey Ryall Female F 03:37:25
10 447 03:38:46  Gavin Parish London Heathside Runners AC Male M 03:38:03
11 1111 03:43:15 Henry Hamilton London Heathside Runners AC Male M 03:42:32
12 40 03:44:06  Ally Watson Serpentine RC Male M 03:43:07
13 912 04:55:16  Carol Ann Plater 100 Marathon Club Female F45 04:54:03

Timing & Results Service by HS Sports Ltd Tel: 01260 275708 Generated: 08/12/14 11:32:55
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ARMY CHAMPIONSHIPS

A 1214 i ADbi M hon 2014
% Milton Park Agingdon Marathon 20

Chip

Pos. Bib Time Name Club Gender Class Time
1 1066 02:42:37  Gary Till Army Athletics Association Male M 02:42:37
2 1077 02:49:39 Matthew East Army Athletics Association Male M40 02:49:36
3 915 02:52:07  Stuart Henderson Army Athletics Association Male M40 02:52:06
4 1057 03:02:42 Eleina Bayne Army Athletics Association Female F 03:02:22
5 945 03:07:53 Christian Long Male M40 03:07:47
6 1070 03:09:26  Nicola Jefferson Army Athletics Association Female F35 03:09:14
7 1082 03:24:37  Paul Adam Army Athletics Association Male M 03:23:53
8 1078 03:28:52 Robert Slater Army Athletics Association Male M 03:27:30
9 1068 03:33:09  Chris Mulford Army Athletics Association Male M 03:32:15
10 1081 03:42:36  Andrew Ives Army Athletics Association Male M50 03:42:15
11 1075 03:45:51 Susan Winter Army Athletics Association Female F 03:44:57
12 1072 03:54:52 Ben Walmsley Army Athletics Association Male M 03:53:58
13 1079 04:38:45 Mark Angus Army Athletics Association Male M 04:37:56
14 1071 05:01:34  Elizabeth Fletcher Army Athletics Association Female F 05:00:42
15 1098 05:03:17 John Heard Army Athletics Association Male M 05:02:53

Timing & Results Service by HS Sports Ltd Tel: 01260 275708
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%) Milton Park

Abingdon Marathon 2014

19th October 2014

RESULT

OXFORDSHIRE CHAMPIONSHIPS

Male
Pos. Bib
1 260
2 459
3 914
4 273
5 540
6 264
7 1033
8 826
9 13
10 105
11 333
12 580
13 941
14 535
15 948
16 699
17 111
18 202
19 6
20 801
21 804
22 310
23 1034
24 386
25 203
Female
Pos. Bib
1 1064
2 907
3 139
4 142
5 272
6 872
7 109
8 554
9 619
10 239
11 238
12 896
13 201
14 336
15 63
16 583
17 993
18 644
19 397
20 217

Time
02:38:32
02:44:51
02:46:53
02:52:13
02:58:16
02:58:41
03:00:05
03:01:55
03:03:25
03:05:19
03:07:11
03:10:03
03:11:08
03:12:41
03:14:43
03:16:08
03:18:48
03:19:43
03:20:54
03:26:08
03:26:21
03:30:47
03:32:24
03:45:05
03:47:22

Time
02:50:22
03:10:55
03:20:04
03:27:01
03:32:41
03:38:39
03:39:50
03:41:37
03:43:05
03:52:09
03:52:09
03:53:58
03:54:29
03:54:39
03:55:04
04:05:40
04:16:55
04:42:55
04:45:35
04:59:21

Category
M40
M40

M
M40
M40
M40

M
M50

M
M40

M
M40
M50
M40

M
M40

M
M50
M40

M
M50
M60
M40
M50

M

Category
F35
F
F35
F35
F45
F35
F35
F35
F
F35
F35
F
F45
F45
F35
F
F
F55
F35

Name

Paul Fernandez
Jason Smith
Nicholas Jones
lan Hunter

Jim Collins
David Cantwell
James Felce
lan Lambourn
Michael Deering
Benedict Pollard
Ben Jacobs
Robert Storey
Alan Reynolds
Graham Ferris
Chris Norris
Mark Simms
Arthur Mcewan-James
Martin Fray
Robert Sharp
Richard Stone
Neil Preddy
Kevin Byrne
Leo Brooke-Little
Philip Lister
Andy Mcintyre

Name

Sophie Carter
Bonnie Van Wilgenburg
Denise Bridges
Elizabeth Mcgill
Sandra Wolanski
Emilie Fidler
Inge Dornan
Teresa Blackburn
Nicola Smith

Liz Head

Kerry Twinn
Suzy Robertson
Lucy Gettins
Julia Wiblin
Nicola Henman
Katy Young
Caroline Hutchings
Susan Haines
Rachael Bowles
Lisa Herbert

Timing & Results Service by HS Sports Ltd Tel: 01260 275708
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Club

Abingdon AC
Headington RR

Oxford City AC
Alchester Running Club

Woodstock Harriers AC

White Horse Harriers
Didcot Runners
Eynsham Road Runners

Eynsham Road Runners
Witney Road Runners
Witney Road Runners

Eynsham Road Runners
Compton Harriers RC
Didcot Runners

Woodstock Harriers AC

Woodstock Harriers AC
Headington RR

Club
Belgrave Harriers

Woodstock Harriers AC
Abingdon AC
Headington RR
Alchester Running Club
Abingdon AC
Woodstock Harriers AC
Headington RR

Headington RR
Compton Harriers RC
Abingdon AC

Witney Road Runners

Abingdon AC
Woodstock Harriers AC
Alchester Running Club
Abingdon AC

Generated: 08/12/14 14:58:18




% Nﬁlt()n )E -.k Abingdon Marathon 2014 RESULT

19th October 2014 BERKSHIRE CHAMPIONSHIPS

Male
Pos. Bib Time Category Name Club
1 655 03:00:15 M50 Gavin Rennie Reading Roadrunners
2 771 03:07:09 M Patrick Ashcroft
3 1042 03:18:13 M50 Maurice Marulli-De-Barletta Hungerford Hares RC
4 86 03:19:17 M Matthew Dunn UKnetrunner.co.UK
5 972 03:21:34 M Anthony Hall Maidenhead AC
6 61 03:23:12 M50 Geoff Ponter Runnymede Runners
7 120 03:27:53 M50 Martin llott Datchet Dashers
8 320 03:45:39 M40 David Caswell Reading Roadrunners
9 891 04:25:31 M50 Brian Kirsopp Reading Joggers
Female
Pos. Bib Time Category Name Club
1 487 03:35:25 F35 Lisa Wilkinson UKnetrunner.co.UK
2 79 03:43:13 F35 Sharon Davidson Purple Patch Runners
3 837 04:25:30 F35 Christina Calderon Reading Roadrunners
4 976 04:44:59 F45 Julia Molyneux Reading Roadrunners
Timing & Results Service by HS Sports Ltd Tel: 01260 275708 Generated: 08/12/14 14:58:04
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% Nﬁlt()n )E -.k Abingdon Marathon 2014 RESULT

19th October 2014 MIDDLESEX CHAMPIONSHIPS

Male

Pos. Bib Time Category Name Club
1 1039 02:33:49 M Alun Myers Victoria Park Harriers and Tow
2 41 02:44:41 M40 Andrew Mitchell Thames Valley Harriers
3 186 02:49:06 M Tom Rowles Ealing Eagles Running Club
4 67 02:58:51 M40 Dan Afshar West 4 Harriers
5 132 03:02:29 M40 James Connell London Heathside Runners AC
6 304 03:08:58 M50 Michael Stainton Serpentine RC
7 447 03:38:46 M Gavin Parish London Heathside Runners AC
8 1111 03:43:15 M Henry Hamilton London Heathside Runners AC
9 40 03:44:06 M Ally Watson Serpentine RC

Female

Pos. Bib Time Category Name Club
1 438 03:12:16 F Emily Antcliffe
2 800 03:29:49 F Beth Caldwell
3 806 03:37:51 F Linsey Ryall
4 912 04:55:16 F45 Carol Ann Plater 100 Marathon Club

Timing & Results Service by HS Sports Ltd Tel: 01260 275708 Generated: 08/12/14 11:32:55
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%) Milton Park

Abingdon Marathon 2014

19th October 2014

RESULT

ARMY CHAMPIONSHIPS

Male

Pos. Bib
1066
1077
915
945
1082
1078
1068
1081
1072
1079
1098

© oo ~NO O WNLER

el
P o

Female

Pos. Bib
1057
1070
1075
1071

A WN PP

Time
02:42:37
02:49:39
02:52:07
03:07:53
03:24:37
03:28:52
03:33:09
03:42:36
03:54:52
04:38:45
05:03:17

Time
03:02:42
03:09:26
03:45:51
05:01:34

Category
M
M40
M40
M40

=L

M50

=L

Category
F
F35
F
F

Name

Gary Till
Matthew East
Stuart Henderson
Christian Long
Paul Adam
Robert Slater
Chris Mulford
Andrew Ives
Ben Walmsley
Mark Angus
John Heard

Name

Eleina Bayne
Nicola Jefferson
Susan Winter
Elizabeth Fletcher

Timing & Results Service by HS Sports Ltd Tel: 01260 275708
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Club

Army Athletics Association
Army Athletics Association
Army Athletics Association

Army Athletics Association
Army Athletics Association
Army Athletics Association
Army Athletics Association
Army Athletics Association
Army Athletics Association
Army Athletics Association

Club

Army Athletics Association
Army Athletics Association
Army Athletics Association
Army Athletics Association
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%) Milton Park

Abingdon Marathon 2014

19th October 2014

RESULT

OXFORDSHIRE CHAMPIONSHIPS

Male
Pos. Bib Time Category
1 914 02:46:53 M
2 1033 03:00:05 M
3 13 03:03:25 M
4 333 03:.07:11 M
5 948 03:14:43 M
6 111 03:18:48 M
7 801  03:26:08 M
8 203  03:47:22 M
9 411 03:55:09 M
10 229  04:11:16 M
Male 40+
Pos. Bib Time Category
1 260  02:38:32 M40
2 459 02:44:51 M40
3 273  02:52:13 M40
4 540 02:58:16 M40
5 264 02:58:41 M40
6 105 03:05:19 M40
7 580  03:10:03 M40
8 535 03:12:41 M40
9 699  03:16:08 M40
10 6 03:20:54 M40
Male 50+
Pos. Bib Time Category
1 826  03:01:55 M50
2 941  03:11:08 M50
3 202  03:19:43 M50
4 804  03:26:21 M50
5 386  03:45:05 M50
6 695 04:13:11 M50
7 450 04:15:01 M50
8 9 04:16:56 M50
9 191 04:54:12 M50
10 147 05:07:46 M50
Male 60+
Pos. Bib Time Category
1 310 03:30:47 M60

Name

Nicholas Jones
James Felce
Michael Deering
Ben Jacobs
Chris Norris
Arthur Mcewan-James
Richard Stone
Andy Mcintyre
Adrian Weeks
Liam Hosier

Name

Paul Fernandez
Jason Smith
lan Hunter

Jim Collins
David Cantwell
Benedict Pollard
Robert Storey
Graham Ferris
Mark Simms
Robert Sharp

Name

lan Lambourn
Alan Reynolds
Martin Fray
Neil Preddy
Philip Lister
Huw Williams
Frank Bailey
Clifford Penton
Graham Day
Hanno Nickau

Name
Kevin Byrne

Timing & Results Service by HS Sports Ltd Tel: 01260 275708

Club
Oxford City AC

Didcot Runners

Eynsham Road Runners

Alchester Running Club
Kidlington RC

Club

Abingdon AC
Headington RR
Alchester Running Club

Woodstock Harriers AC
Eynsham Road Runners
Eynsham Road Runners
Witney Road Runners

Didcot Runners

Club

White Horse Harriers
Witney Road Runners
Compton Harriers RC
Woodstock Harriers AC
Headington RR

Hook Norton Harriers
Headington RR
Abingdon AC
Headington RR

Club

Generated: 08/12/14 14:58:18
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%) Milton Park

Abingdon Marathon 2014

19th October 2014

RESULT

OXFORDSHIRE CHAMPIONSHIPS

Female

Pos. Bib Time
1 907 03:10:55
2 619 03:43:05
3 896 03:53:58
4 583 04:05:40
5 993 04:16:55
6 217 04:59:21

Female 35+

Pos. Bib Time

1 1064 02:50:22
2 139  03:20:04
3 142 03:27:01
4 872  03:38:39
5 109  03:39:50
6 554  03:41:37
7 239  03:52:09
8 238  03:52:09
9

63 03:55:04
10 397 04:45:35
Female 45+
Pos. Bib Time
1 272 03:32:41
2 201 03:54:29
3 336 03:54:39
Female 55+
Pos. Bib Time
1 644 04:42:55

Category
F

B e e e B

Category
F35
F35
F35
F35
F35
F35
F35
F35
F35
F35

Category
F45
F45
F45

Category
F55

Name

Bonnie Van Wilgenburg
Nicola Smith

Suzy Robertson

Katy Young

Caroline Hutchings
Lisa Herbert

Name

Sophie Carter
Denise Bridges
Elizabeth Mcgill
Emilie Fidler
Inge Dornan
Teresa Blackburn
Liz Head

Kerry Twinn
Nicola Henman
Rachael Bowles

Name

Sandra Wolanski
Lucy Gettins
Julia Wiblin

Name
Susan Haines

Timing & Results Service by HS Sports Ltd Tel: 01260 275708

Club

Headington RR
Headington RR

Abingdon AC
Abingdon AC

Club

Belgrave Harriers
Woodstock Harriers AC
Abingdon AC

Alchester Running Club
Abingdon AC
Woodstock Harriers AC

Witney Road Runners
Alchester Running Club

Club

Headington RR
Compton Harriers RC
Abingdon AC

Club
Woodstock Harriers AC
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% Milton Park

Abingdon Marathon 2014

19th October 2014

RESULT

BERKSHIRE CHAMPIONSHIPS

Male

Pos. Bib Time
1 771 03:07:09
2 86 03:19:17
3 972 03:21:34

Male 40+

Pos. Bib Time
1 320 03:45:39

Male 50+

Pos. Bib Time
1 655 03:00:15
2 1042 03:18:13
3 61 03:23:12
4 120 03:27:53
5 891 04:25:31

Female 35+

Pos. Bib Time
1 487 03:35:25
2 79 03:43:13
3 837 04:25:30

Female 45+

Pos. Bib Time
1 976 04:44:59

Timing & Results Service by HS Sports Ltd Tel: 01260 275708

Category
M
M
M

Category
M40

Category
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50

Category
F35
F35
F35

Category
F45

Name

Patrick Ashcroft
Matthew Dunn
Anthony Hall

Name
David Caswell

Name

Gavin Rennie

Maurice Marulli-De-Barletta
Geoff Ponter

Martin llott

Brian Kirsopp

Name

Lisa Wilkinson
Sharon Davidson
Christina Calderon

Name
Julia Molyneux

Club

UKnetrunner.co.UK
Maidenhead AC

Club
Reading Roadrunners

Club

Reading Roadrunners
Hungerford Hares RC
Runnymede Runners
Datchet Dashers
Reading Joggers

Club
UKnetrunner.co.UK
Purple Patch Runners
Reading Roadrunners

Club
Reading Roadrunners
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% Milton Park

Abingdon Marathon 2014

19th October 2014

RESULT

MIDDLESEX CHAMPIONSHIPS

Male

Pos. Bib Time
1 1039 02:33:49
2 186 02:49:06
3 447 03:38:46
4 1111 03:43:15
5 40 03:44:06

Male 40+

Pos. Bib Time
1 41 02:44:41
2 67 02:58:51
3 132 03:02:29

Male 50+

Pos. Bib Time
1 304 03:08:58

Female

Pos. Bib Time
1 438 03:12:16
2 800 03:29:49
3 806 03:37:51

Female 45+

Pos. Bib Time
1 912 04:55:16

Category

=L

Category
M40
M40
M40

Category
M50

Category
F
F
F

Category
F45

Name

Alun Myers
Tom Rowles
Gavin Parish
Henry Hamilton
Ally Watson

Name

Andrew Mitchell
Dan Afshar
James Connell

Name
Michael Stainton

Name

Emily Antcliffe
Beth Caldwell
Linsey Ryall

Name
Carol Ann Plater

Timing & Results Service by HS Sports Ltd Tel: 01260 275708

Club

Victoria Park Harriers and Tow
Ealing Eagles Running Club
London Heathside Runners AC
London Heathside Runners AC
Serpentine RC

Club

Thames Valley Harriers

West 4 Harriers

London Heathside Runners AC

Club
Serpentine RC

Club

Club
100 Marathon Club
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%) Milton Park

Abingdon Marathon 2014

19th October 2014

RESULT

ARMY CHAMPIONSHIPS

Male
Pos. Bib Time

1 1066 02:42:37
2 1082 03:24:37
3 1078 03:28:52
4 1068 03:33:09
5 1072 03:54:52
6 1079 04:38:45
7 1098 05:03:17
Male 40+

Pos. Bib Time

1 1077 02:49:39
2 915 02:52:07
3 945 03:07:53
Male 50+
Pos. Bib Time
1 1081 03:42:36
Female

Pos. Bib Time

1 1057 03:02:42
2 1075 03:45:51
3 1071 05:01:34
Female 35+
Pos. Bib Time
1 1070 03:09:26

Category

=K< L

Category
M40
M40
M40

Category
M50

Category
F
F
F

Category
F35

Name

Gary Till

Paul Adam
Robert Slater
Chris Mulford
Ben Walmsley
Mark Angus
John Heard

Name

Matthew East
Stuart Henderson
Christian Long

Name
Andrew Ives

Name

Eleina Bayne
Susan Winter
Elizabeth Fletcher

Name
Nicola Jefferson

Timing & Results Service by HS Sports Ltd Tel: 01260 275708

Club

Army Athletics Association
Army Athletics Association
Army Athletics Association
Army Athletics Association
Army Athletics Association
Army Athletics Association
Army Athletics Association

Club
Army Athletics Association
Army Athletics Association

Club
Army Athletics Association

Club

Army Athletics Association
Army Athletics Association
Army Athletics Association

Club
Army Athletics Association
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